
Grace Church Building Schedule

May 15, 2008

Begin Date End Date Scheduled Activities
Mon, Feb 04, 2008 Fri, May 30, 2008 Permit Coordination

Thu, May 01, 2008 Fri, Jun 20, 2008 Site Work
Mon, Jul 14, 2008 Fri, Jul 18, 2008 Pour Footings and Walls
Tue, Jul 22, 2008 Fri, Jul 25, 2008 Sewer and Water Hookups
Tue, Jul 22, 2008 Fri, Jul 25, 2008 Electric Underground
Fri, Jul 25, 2008 Fri, Jul 25, 2008 Backfill around the Foundation

Mon, Jul 28, 2008 Fri, Aug 01, 2008 Carpentry Building Prep (Crew Leaders)
Thu, Jul 31, 2008 Sat, Aug 02, 2008 Basement Walls/Floor Trusses (45 - 60 Volunteers)
Thu, Aug 07, 2008 Sat, Aug 09, 2008 Main Floor Walls/Roof Trusses
Thu, Aug 14, 2008 Sat, Aug 16, 2008 Sheet Roof and Walls/Interior Blocking
Thu, Aug 21, 2008 Sat, Aug 23, 2008 Roofing Shingles
Thu, Aug 28, 2008 Sat, Aug 30, 2008 Complete Interior Rough-In Framing on Main Floor
Mon, Aug 25, 2008 Thu, Aug 28, 2008 Pour Basement Slab

Mon, Aug 18, 2008 Sat, Sep 06, 2008 Plumbing Rough-in
Mon, Aug 25, 2008 Sat, Sep 13, 2008 HVAC Rough-in
Mon, Aug 25, 2008 Sat, Sep 20, 2008 Electrical Rough-in
Thu, Sep 11, 2008 Sat, Sep 27, 2008 Install Insulation and Vapor Barrier
Thu, Sep 04, 2008 Sat, Oct 11, 2008 Exterior Siding, Soffit, Fascia
Thu, Sep 18, 2008 Sat, Oct 11, 2008 Install Sheetrock
Mon, Sep 29, 2008 Sat, Oct 25, 2008 Tape, Texture, Prime, Paint

Thu, Oct 23, 2008 Sat, Nov 15, 2008 Ceramic Flooring
Thu, Oct 23, 2008 Sat, Nov 22, 2008 Interior Finish Carpentry
Tue, Oct 28, 2008 Sat, Nov 22, 2008 Plmbg-HVAC-Elect Finishes
Thu, Nov 13, 2008 Tue, Nov 25, 2008 Carpeting
Thu, Sep 04, 2008 Tue, Nov 25, 2008 Landscaping

Wed, Nov 26, 2008 Sat, Nov 29, 2008 Furniture and Move-in


